

---

## **DIVERSE PIESE DE SCHIMB PRIM GLODENI**

I.D.: 52781018

---

Data publicarii	18.12.20	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 864,71 RON - 864,71 RON

---

Descriere: Bara remorcare 1 210.00 210 Furtun hidraulic L600 2 19.00 38 Furtun hidraulic L800 2 21.00 42 Furtun hidraulic L1200 2 31.00 62 Camera 1400-38 1 241.00 241 Camera 650-16 1 51.00 51 Bec H4 5 10.00 50 Bec semnalizare 20 1.50 30 Surub 20 2.50 50 Piulita 40 0.50 20 Vaselina tub 6 12.00 72 Ulei H46 20L 1 163.00 163 0 TOTAL CU TVA 1029

---